
# Issuer User Amount
 Date Application 

Rec'd Exp. Date Closed Type
State Ceiling 
Balance

State Ceiling 1,114,829,415$    
1,114,829,415$  

4525-2 Housing Authority of County of Dekalb Stone Terrace GA, LLC 2/4/2020 6/3/2020 R MF 1,114,829,415$  
4526 Housing Authority of the City of Conyers Spivey Family, LP 17,500,000$         2/4/2020 4/23/2020 Y MF 1,097,329,415$  

4527-1 Housing Authority of the City of Covington Arbours at Covington, LLC 19,000,000$         2/12/2020 5/28/2020 Y MF 1,078,329,415$  
4528-1 Housing Authority of County of Dekalb Stone Terrace Phase II 2/12/2020 6/3/2020 R MF 1,078,329,415$  
4529 URFA  True Light Haven Senior Housing, LP 18,000,000$         2/17/2020 5/4/2020 Y MF 1,060,329,415$  
4530 Housing Authority of Savannah Paradise Moultrie, LP 11,400,000$         3/20/2020 6/8/2020 Y MF 1,048,929,415$  
4531 URFA Peachtree Road Senior Housing Tower 14,520,000$         3/20/2020 6/8/2020 Y MF 1,034,409,415$  
4532 Housing Authority of the City of Griffin Fairmont-Nine Oaks, LLC 12,500,000$         3/20/2020 6/8/2020 Y MF 1,021,909,415$  
4533 Valdosta Housing Authority LRC Georgia, LLC 20,270,000$         3/26/2020 6/10/2020 Y MF 1,001,639,415$  
4534 GHFA GHFA -$                     - - - 1,001,639,415$  
4535 Housing Authority of Savannah Paradise Carrollton, LP 7,825,000$           4/16/2020 7/1/2020 Y MF 993,814,415$     
4536 Housing Authority of Savannah Paradise Savannah, LP 10,100,000$         4/16/2020 7/1/2020 Y MF 983,714,415$     
4537 URFA Hartland Station 18,800,000$         5/6/2020 7/22/2020 Y MF 964,914,415$     
4538 Housing Authority of County of Dekalb Stone Terrace GA, LLC 24,500,000$         5/14/2020 7/29/2020 Y MF 940,414,415$     
4539 Housing Authority of County of Dekalb Stone Terrace Phase II 5/14/2020 R 940,414,415$     

4540-1 Housing Authority of Augusta Augusta Leased Housing Associates I, LP 2,100,000$           6/4/2020 Y MF 938,314,415$     
4541 Housing Authority of Gwinnett Dacula Leased Housing Associates I,  LP 25,000,000$         6/4/2020 8/22/2020 Y MF 913,314,415$     
4542 Housing Authority of Lawrenceville Lawrenceville Leased Housing Associates I, LP 25,000,000$         6/4/2020 8/22/2020 Y MF 888,314,415$     
4543 Housing Authority of Albany Albany RAD I, LP 16,600,000$         6/4/2020 8/22/2020 Y MF 871,714,415$     
4544 URFA Milton Family I, LP 17,500,000$         9/2/2020 Y MF 854,214,415$     

4545-1 URFA VG DHL Development R 854,214,415$     
4546 Housing Authority of County of Dekalb Peachtree Creek on Ponce Apartments, LLC 18,870,000$         6/24/2020 9/8/2020 Y MF 835,344,415$     
4547 Housing  Authority of Clayton County Harmony at Ellenwood 16,000,000$         7/7/2020 9/21/2020 Y MF 819,344,415$     
4548 Housing Authority of County of Dekalb Stone Terrace Phase II 10,500,000$         8/6/2020 10/20/2020 Y MF 808,844,415$     

4549-2CF Housing Authority of County of DeKalb Harmony at Stone Mountain 19,000,000$         9/2/2020 12/23/2023 MF 789,844,415$     
4550 URFA The Reserve at Bolton Rd,LP 22,500,000$         9/10/2020 11/25/2020 Y MF/Flex 767,344,415$     

4551-CF Development Authority of Cobb Co Merdith Park SeniorI, LP 19,000,000$         9/21/2020 12/23/2023 MF 748,344,415$     
4552-1-CF URFA VG DLH Development 1,500,000$           9/28/2020 12/23/2023 MF 746,844,415$     
4553-1-CF URFA Lakewood Senior I, LP 16,500,000$         10/1/2020 10/1/2023 MF/Flex 730,344,415$     
4554-CF URFA Lakewood Christian Manor I, LP(TC2SR hous) 17,500,000$         10/1/2020 10/1/2023 MF/Flex 712,844,415$     
4555_CF URFA McAuley Park 23,000,000$         10/1/2020 10/1/2023 MF/Flex 689,844,415$     
4556-CF URFA Big Bethel SR Housing, LP 16,000,000$         10/1/2020 10/1/2023 MF/Flex 673,844,415$     
4557-CF URFA Mallory Park 16,000,000$         10/1/2020 10/1/2023 MF/Flex 657,844,415$     

4558-1-CF URFA Stanton Park 6,500,000$           10/1/2020 10/1/2023 MF/Flex 651,344,415$     
4559 GHFA GHFA 651,344,415$     

4560-CF Development Authority of Dawson Co Peaks of Dawsonville, LP 10,000,000$         10/1/2020 10/1/2023 MF/Flex 641,344,415$     
4561-1-CF JDA of Winder-Barrow co Farmington Hills III, LP 19,750,000$         10/1/2020 10/2/2023 MF/Flex 621,594,415$     
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4562-CF Housing Authority of Savannah Ogeechee Place GA, LLC 22,000,000$         10/14/2020 10/15/2023 MF/Flex 599,594,415$     
4563-CF URFA RVG Reynoldstown 18,500,000$         10/16/2020 10/23/2023 MF/Flex 581,094,415$     
4564-3 Housing Authority of the City of Gainesville GainesvilleLeased housing/Sycamore Ridge 22,239,714$         10/23/2020 12/31/2020 Y MF/Flex 558,854,701$     

4565-CF Housing Authority of Augusta Harmony at Augusta 10,100,000$         10/23/2020 12/11/2023 MF/Flex 548,754,701$     
4566 Housing Authority of the City of Hawkinsville VG Hawkinsville HA, LP 8,905,030$           10/23/2020 12/31/2020 Y MF/Flex 539,849,671$     

4567-CF Housing Authority of Augusta Archer Green Tax Credit, LP 20,000,000$         10/23/2020 10/23/2023 MF/Flex 519,849,671$     
4568-CF Housing Authority of the Co of DeKalb Columbia Village Preservation, LP 9,500,000$           10/30/2020 10/30/2023 MF/Flex 510,349,671$     
4569-CF Villa Rica DDA Arbors at Villa Rica 22,000,000$         10/28/2020 11/5/2023 MF/Flex 488,349,671$     
4570-CF Housing Authority of Gwinnett Co Rivers Edge Dacula, LP 22,000,000$         10/30/2020 12/23/2023 MF/Flex 466,349,671$     
4571-CF URFA Towne West 13,000,000$         10/30/2020 12/23/2023 MF/Flex 453,349,671$     
4572-CF Housing Authority of the City of LawrencevilleHearthside Lawrenceville, LP 20,000,000$         11/3/2020 11/5/2023 MF/Flex 433,349,671$     
4573-CF DA of Columbus Columbus Highland Terrace II, LP 15,500,000$         11/10/2020 11/12/2023 MF/Flex 417,849,671$     
4574-CF HA City of Milledgeville Orchard, LPard Hill Landing 18,000,000$         11/10/2020 11/12/2023 MF/Flex 399,849,671$     
4575-CF HA City of Milledgeville HDC Milledgeville Manor, LP 13,000,000$         11/10/2020 11/12/2023 MF/Flex 386,849,671$     
4576-CF HA City of Milledgeville HDC Washington Manor, LP 9,500,000$           11/10/2020 11/12/2023 MF/Flex 377,349,671$     
4577-CF HA of Macon-Bibb County Westfield Landing Apartments, LP 28,500,000$         11/17/2020 11/19/2023 MF/Flex 348,849,671$     
4578-CF Housing Authority of Douglas County Reserve at Douglasville, LLC 29,000,000$         11/19/2020 12/8/2023 MF/Flex 319,849,671$     
4579-CF HA of Macon-Bibb County Murphey Village, LP 19,000,000$         11/20/2020 12/8/2023 MF/Flex 300,849,671$     
4580-CF HA of the Co of DeKalb Phoenix Station Family, LP 45,000,000$         11/20/2020 12/8/2023 MF/Flex 255,849,671$     
4581-1 HA City of Thomaston LRC Eastgate, LLC 8,500,000$           11/30/3020 12/31/2020 Y MF/Flex 247,349,671$     
4582-1 HA City of Thomaston LRC Fairview, LLC 8,500,000$           11/30/3020 12/31/2020 Y MF/Flex 238,849,671$     

4583-CF HA of Clayton County Villas at Mt Zion, LP 10,600,000$         11/30/3020 12/8/2023 MF/Flex 228,249,671$     
4584-CF HA of Clayton County Flats at Mt Zion, LP 23,400,000$         11/30/3020 12/8/2023 MF/Flex 204,849,671$     
4585-CF College Park Business and IDA Somersby Family I, LP 30,000,000$         11/30/3020 12/8/2023 MF/Flex 174,849,671$     
4586-CF HA Northwest Georgia Ashland Park NWGHA, LP 19,555,000$         12/9/2020 12/10/2023 MF/Flex 155,294,671$     
4587-CF URFA Medinah Equities, LLC 4,000,000$           12/14/2020 12/14/2023 MF/Flex 151,294,671$     
4588-CF URFA IQ Simpson Affordable Housing, LP 15,500,000$         12/14/2020 12/14/2023 MF/Flex 135,794,671$     
4589-CF URFA The New Villages of Castleberry Hill II, LP 29,500,000$         12/14/2020 12/14/2023 MF/Flex 106,294,671$     
4590-CF URFA Hightower Manor Redevelopment, LP 19,500,000$         12/14/2020 12/14/2023 MF/Flex 86,794,671$       
4591-CF HA City of McDonough McDonough Leased Housing Associates I, LLLP 25,000,000$         12/15/2020 12/15/2023 MF/Flex 61,794,671$       
4592-CF HA City of McDonough McDonough Leased Housing Associates II, LLLP 36,000,000$         12/15/2020 12/15/2023 MF/Flex 25,794,671$       

Total used 1,089,034,744$    


